
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob  Ney Russell High School 163.0 290.0 10

2 Esteban Alvarado Colby High School 165.0 250.0 8

3 Conner Holladay Oberlin 165.0 225.0 6

4 Gavin Price Goodland 165.0 220.0 4

5 Jeremiah Tkatch Trego 161.0 205.0 2

6 Trent Fenner Hoxie 162.0 205.0 1

7 Theodore Butterfield Oberlin 164.5 205.0 0

8 Justus  Dion Rock Hills High School 165.0 200.0 0

9 Alex Peters Sublette High School 162.0 185.0 0

10 Gage  Demel Central Plains 160.0 180.0 0

11 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 162.3 175.0 0

12 Cooper McDill Rock Hills High School 162.0 155.0 0

13 Elijah Byrne Deerfield High School 158.0 0 0

14 Max Neeley Dighton High School 162.4 0 0

15 Frank Ayla Concordia High School 163.0 0 0

16 Grant Robinson Concordia High School 163.0 0 0

17 L.J. Purvis Goodland 163.1 0 0

18 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 164.2 0 0

19 Michael Johnston Goodland 164.7 0 0

20 Kooper Rasmussen Larned 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Esteban Alvarado Colby High School 165.0 505.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Gavin Price Goodland 165.0 350.0 8

3 Trent Fenner Hoxie 162.0 335.0 6

4 Jacob  Ney Russell High School 163.0 335.0 4

5 Theodore Butterfield Oberlin 164.5 335.0 2

6 Justus  Dion Rock Hills High School 165.0 325.0 1

7 Cooper McDill Rock Hills High School 162.0 315.0 0

8 Alex Peters Sublette High School 162.0 305.0 0

9 Conner Holladay Oberlin 165.0 300.0 0

10 Michael Johnston Goodland 164.7 295.0 0

11 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 162.3 260.0 0

12 Kooper Rasmussen Larned 165.0 220.0 0

13 Gage  Demel Central Plains 160.0 215.0 0

14 Elijah Byrne Deerfield High School 158.0 0 0

15 Jeremiah Tkatch Trego 161.0 0 0

16 Max Neeley Dighton High School 162.4 0 0

17 Frank Ayla Concordia High School 163.0 0 0

18 Grant Robinson Concordia High School 163.0 0 0

19 L.J. Purvis Goodland 163.1 0 0

20 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 164.2 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Esteban Alvarado Colby High School 165.0 245.0 10

2 Trent Fenner Hoxie 162.0 235.0 8

3 Alex Peters Sublette High School 162.0 225.0 6

4 Jacob  Ney Russell High School 163.0 225.0 4

5 L.J. Purvis Goodland 163.1 215.0 2

6 Justus  Dion Rock Hills High School 165.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Gavin Price Goodland 165.0 215.0 0

8 Jeremiah Tkatch Trego 161.0 205.0 0

9 Michael Johnston Goodland 164.7 200.0 0

10 Gage  Demel Central Plains 160.0 195.0 0

11 Theodore Butterfield Oberlin 164.5 185.0 0

12 Conner Holladay Oberlin 165.0 185.0 0

13 Cooper McDill Rock Hills High School 162.0 175.0 0

14 Kooper Rasmussen Larned 165.0 170.0 0

15 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 162.3 145.0 0

16 Elijah Byrne Deerfield High School 158.0 0 0

17 Max Neeley Dighton High School 162.4 0 0

18 Grant Robinson Concordia High School 163.0 0 0

19 Frank Ayla Concordia High School 163.0 0 0

20 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 164.2 0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Esteban Alvarado Colby High School 165.0 1000.0 10

2 Jacob  Ney Russell High School 163.0 850.0 8

3 Gavin Price Goodland 165.0 785.0 6

4 Trent Fenner Hoxie 162.0 775.0 4

5 Justus  Dion Rock Hills High School 165.0 740.0 2

6 Theodore Butterfield Oberlin 164.5 725.0 1

7 Alex Peters Sublette High School 162.0 715.0 0

8 Conner Holladay Oberlin 165.0 710.0 0

9 Cooper McDill Rock Hills High School 162.0 645.0 0

10 Gage  Demel Central Plains 160.0 590.0 0

11 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 162.3 580.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Michael Johnston Goodland 164.7 495.0 0

13 Jeremiah Tkatch Trego 161.0 410.0 0

14 Kooper Rasmussen Larned 165.0 390.0 0

15 L.J. Purvis Goodland 163.1 215.0 0

16 Elijah Byrne Deerfield High School 158.0 0 0

17 Max Neeley Dighton High School 162.4 0 0

18 Grant Robinson Concordia High School 163.0 0 0

19 Frank Ayla Concordia High School 163.0 0 0

20 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 164.2 0 0


